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Marcellus Six Hills Ride
20, 35 or 46 Miles
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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 R - Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 R - South St 0.2
0.5 R - Main St then immediate L on 

North St (Rt 174)
0.7

4.9 R - West Genesee St 5.6
0.4 R - Munroe Rd 6.0
1.7 L - Howlett Hill Rd 7.7
2.7 R - Cedarvale Rd 10.4
1.8 S - Cedarvale Rd 12.2
1.8 L - Cedarvale Rd 14.0
3.4 R - NY80 (Lord’s Hill) 17.4
1.7 S - X US20, TRO NY80 19.1
3.5 R - Otisco Rd 22.6
0.7 R - Oak Hill Rd 23.3
3.4 L - Otisco Valley Rd 26.7
4.2 R - Sawmill Rd 30.9
0.5 R - Moon Hill Rd 31.4
1.4 R - Willowdale Rd 32.8
5.2 S onto Howe Rd 38.0
0.8 R - NY174 {‘T’} 38.8
0.4 S onto Rose Hill Rd 39.2
3.9 L - US20   43.1
0.1 R - Bishop Hill Rd 43.2
1.3 S - Bishop Hill Rd 44.5
1.6 L - South St 46.1
0.1 R - Platt Rd 46.2
0.2 L - Marcellus Park 46.4

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 R - Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 R - South St 0.2
0.5 R - Main St then immediate L on 

North St (Rt 174)
0.7

4.9 R - West Genesee St 5.6
0.4 R - Munroe Rd 6.0
1.7 L - Howlett Hill Rd 7.7
2.7 R - Cedarvale Rd 10.4
1.8 S - Cedarvale Rd 12.2
1.8 L - Cedarvale Rd 14.0
3.4 R - NY80 (Lord’s Hill) 17.4
1.7 S - X US20, TRO NY80 19.1
3.5 R - Otisco Rd 22.6
0.7 R - Oak Hill Rd 23.3
3.4 R - Otisco Valley Rd 26.7
2.2 S,onto NY174 28.9
2.2 S, X US20 onto Wiiams Rd 31.1
1.4 L - Masters Rd 32.5
0.1 R - Bishop Hill Rd 32.6
0.2 S - Bishop Hill Rd 32.8
1.7 L - South St 34.5
0.1 R - Platt Rd 34.6

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 R - Platt Rd 0.0
0.2 R - South St 0.2
0.5 R - Main St then immediate L on 

North St (Rt 174)
0.7

4.9 R - West Genesee St 5.6
0.4 R - Munroe Rd 6.0
1.7 L - Howlett Hill Rd 7.7
2.7 R - Cedarvale Rd 10.4
1.8 S - Cedarvale Rd 12.2
1.7 R - Pleasant Valley Rd 13.9
5.5 S - Pleasant Valley Rd 19.4
0.1 L - Platt Rd 19.5
0.4 R - Marcellus Park 19.9

Marcellus Six Hills Ride
20, 35 or 46 Miles

46 Mile Ride 35 Mile Ride

20 Mile Ride


